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Pos. Num. Pilota
1 5 ALMAGOR Ben Yakov
2 10 GIORDANO Gabriele
3 12 PERRONE Riccardo
4 24 DONATO Tommaso
5 47 GASPARI Alessandro
6 48 BONINO Lorenzo
7 51 INVERNICI Daniel
8 60 SCANDIANI Gregory
9 67 PESSINA Matteo
10 68 AINA Davide
11 70 BRUZZESE Andrea
12 84 TOCCHIO Michael
13 89 BOLLINI Thomas
14 90 ROSSI Gabriele
15 94  BUSATTO Patrick
16 97 QUARTINI Lorenzo
17 99 SPANGARO Samuele
18 102 MANTOVANI Filippo
19 121  SALVI Federico
20 125 BARBIERI Mattia
21 197 ORLANDO Giorgio
22 200 ZANONE Davide
23 211 VERGASSOLA Jacopo
24 225 LUCCHINI Alessandro
25 227 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo
26 258 MARTINELLI Edoardo
27 292 MARTINI Alessandro
28 297 BARDONE Tommaso
29 300 TARAMINO Gianmaria
30 303 MARCHESIN Pietro
31 364 NARDO Mattia
32 466 JANOUT Vaclav
33 482 MARTONE Alessio
34 500 ZORIACO Francesco
35 771 GHIDONI Lorenzo
36 910 MONTI Matteo
37 971 POZZONI Fabio
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Elenco partenti

Team - Motoclub
Cairatese

Dogliani

Monferrato

Fossano

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Piccola America Sport
Apj Racing Team
Liguria Racing
Berbenno

Galliate

Berbenno

Porto Viro

Cairatese

Berbenno

Mxone

Berbenno

Pino Medeot
Pellicorse

Berbenno

Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.

Calvari
Neotec
Sarzana
Berbenno
Cassanese

Berbenno

Cairatese
Fossano

Gaerne
Lumezzane
Cremona
Berbenno
Berbenno

Apj Racing Team
Cairatese

Fast Team

Esposto ore : 11:15

Motorcycle Partner:

@YAMAHA
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Cremona, sabato 24 marzo 2018

Sponsored by:
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Transp .
20681
20706
20682
20701
20674
20700
20692
20697
20711
20710
20677
20709
20678
20687
20683
20693
20704
20698
20675
20708
20685
20705
20699
20689
20688
20679
20695
20691
20703
20696
20686
20680
20707
20676
20694
20684
20690
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